For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Abans Holdings Ltd

Chintan Mehta is the Senior Vice President – Bullion Department of the Group. He is associated with the Group since
February 2017. He has more than 17 years of experience in Banking & Bullion industry. In past he has been associated
with V. Mahendra & Co, ICICI Bank, Shardul Securities Ltd, Kotak Mahindra Bank, and Religare Enterprises.

Sheela Gupta is the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of the company. She has been appointed in the group
in the year Jan 2017. She has more than 5 years of experience in secretarial duties and compliances both Domestic
and International.

OFFER DETAILS

Fresh Issue No. of Shares

Average cost of
acquisition per
Equity Share (₹)

Fresh Issue  Upto 3,800,000 Equity Shares _

Offer for Sale

Abhishek Bansal – The Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 9,000,000 Equity Shares Negligible

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoters 44,698,500 96.45% 9,000,000 35,698,500 71.19%

Promoters Group 451,495 0.97%  451,495 0.90%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 45,149,995 97.42% 9,000,000 36,149,995 72.09%

Public  1,195,955 2.58%  13,995,955 27.91%

Total for Public Shareholder 1,195,955 2.58%  13,995,955 27.91%

Total Equity Share Capital  46,345,950 100.00% 9,000,000 50,145,950 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Abans Holdings Ltd (“AHL”) represents the financial services arm of the Abans Group. They operate a diversified global
financial services business, headquartered in India, providing NBFC services, global institutional trading in equities,
commodities and foreign exchange, private client stock broking, depositary services, asset management services,
investment advisory services and wealth management services to corporates, institutional and high net worth clients.

Since the inception of AHL, they have grown from being a commodities trading company into a diversified multi-asset